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Ingredients
Flour enriched with iron and 
folic acid, water, cornmeal 
(Bacillus thuringiensis and 
Agrobacterium tumefaciens), 
wheat gluten, yeast organic, 
salt, sugar, prepared for 
baking (emulsifiers: INS 433, 
INS 472e and INS 481i, gluten 
vital wheat, wheat flour 
soybean,  antioxidant: INS 
300, flour improver: INS 927, 
corn starch, anti-pollutants: 
INS 170i, INS 341iii and INS 
551), sweetener: INS 952 and 
spices.

Corn Bread
The corn bread or bread 
cornmeal is a type of corn 
bread and wheat made 
traditionally in Portugal, 
Galicia and Brazil. It is 
made with a mixture of 
flours corn.

Packing: 
Pack of 10 breads 300 g
(3 kg)

Amount per serving

Energetic value

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Dietary Fiber

Sodium

114kcal = 475kJ

23g

3,9g

0,5g

0,1g

0g

0,9g

234mg

%VD

6

8

5

1

0

-

3

10

info-circle Contains gluten. Allergic: contains 

soy and wheat derivatives. May 

contain milk, eggs, oats,  cashews, 

peanuts, barley derivatives and rye.

(*)% Daily Values of reference based on a diet of 2,000 kcal or 
8,400 kJ. Your daily values may be higher or less depending on 
your energy requirements. (**) DV not established.

Nutritional Information

Portion of 50 g (1 slice)
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Ingredients
Mixture for baking (enriched 
wheat flour with iron and 
folic acid, salt, soy flour, 
emulsifier (polysorbate, 
ascorbic acid, di-acetyl 
tartaric esters with mono 
and diglyceride and stearoyl-
2-lactyl lactate sodium) 
and flour (ascorbic acid and 
azodicarbonamide)) and 
biological yeast.

French Bread
French bread – frozen in a 
package of 4,000kg

Amount per serving

Energetic value

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Dietary Fiber

Sodium

216 Kcal = 907 KJ

45 g

7,6 g

0,9 g

0 g

0 g

2,1 g

440 mg

%VD

11

15

10

2

0

-

8

18

info-circle Contains gluten. Contains lactose. 

Allergic: contains wheat derivatives 

and soy. May contain milk, egg, rye, 

barley and oats.

* Daily reference values based on a 2,000 diet Kcal or 8,400 kJ. 
Your daily values may be higher or depending on your energy 
needs. ** Daily value not established.

Nutritional Information
Porção de 66 g (1 unidade)
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