

Quality food for consumption CATALOGUE 2021







Corn Bread

The corn bread or bread cornmeal is a type of corn bread and wheat made traditionally in Portugal, Galicia and Brazil. It is made with a mixture of flours corn.

Nutritional Information

Portion of 50 g (1 slice)

Amount per serving		%VD
Energetic value	114kcal = 475kJ	6
Carbohydrates	23g	8
Proteins	3,9g	5
Total Fat	0,5g	1
Saturated Fat	0,1g	0
Trans Fat	Og	_
Dietary Fiber	0,9g	3
Sodium	234mg	10

(*)% Daily Values of reference based on a diet of 2,000 kcal or 8,400 kJ. Your daily values may be higher or less depending on your energy requirements. (**) DV not established.



Packing: Pack of 10 breads 300 g (3 kg)

Ingredients

Flour enriched with iron and folic acid, water, cornmeal (Bacillus thuringiensis and Agrobacterium tumefaciens), wheat gluten, yeast organic, salt, sugar, prepared for baking (emulsifiers: INS 433, INS 472e and INS 481i, gluten vital wheat, wheat flour soybean, antioxidant: INS 300, flour improver: INS 927, corn starch, anti-pollutants: INS 170i, INS 341iii and INS 551), sweetener: INS 952 and spices.

 Contains gluten. Allergic: contains soy and wheat derivatives. May



7







French Bread

French bread – frozen in a package of 4,000kg



Nutritional Information

Porção de 66 g (1 unidade)

Amount per serving		%VD
Energetic value	216 Kcal = 907 KJ	11
Carbohydrates	45 g	15
Proteins	7,6 g	10
Total Fat	0,9 g	2
Saturated Fat	0 g	0
Trans Fat	0 g	-
Dietary Fiber	2,1 g	8
Sodium	440 mg	18

* Daily reference values based on a 2,000 diet Kcal or 8,400 kJ. Your daily values may be higher or depending on your energy needs. ** Daily value not established.

Ingredients

Mixture for baking (enriched wheat flour with iron and folic acid, salt, soy flour, emulsifier (polysorbate, ascorbic acid, di-acetyl tartaric esters with mono and diglyceride and stearoyl-2-lactyl lactate sodium) and flour (ascorbic acid and azodicarbonamide)) and biological yeast.

Contains gluten. Contains lactose.
Allergic: contains wheat derivatives





18







